## **Apache Junction Mounted Rangers**

P.O. Box 699, Apache Junction, AZ 85117 www.ajmountedrangers.org



## **Donation Request Form**

The AJ Mounted Rangers (AJMR) are a volunteer, peacekeeping 501(c)(3) corporation founded in 1995 who promote the western lifestyle by providing security for various community events for donations to support the youth and youth organizations of Apache Junction. The AJMR are pleased to consider your request for support. The AJMR ask all donation requests to be submitted in writing on an annual basis. Please fill out this form to help the AJMR understand your organization and how the organization supports the youth within the Apache Junction community.

- Donation request form must include all information to be considered for a possible donation.
- Please type or print clearly and completely.
- Please allow at least six (6) weeks for review; requests received in the summer months (May – August) will be reviewed in September.

Organization:		Tax ID #	
Website URL:			
Social Media Info:			
Contact Name:		Contact Phone #:	
Contact Email:			
Address:			
City:	State:	Zip Code:	
Amount of Donation		mbers to help make a decision about your reques	
	e organization need the donation?		
To whom should the	check be made payable? Please print.		
Signature of Request	er:	Date of Request:	
What does your orga	nization do for the youth within the Ap	ache Junction community?	
How long has your or	rganization been in existence?		

AJMR.DRF.20181208-Print.Format Page 1 of 2

## **AJMR Donation Request Form (continued)**

What is the mission of your organization	on?	
What project or need would our donat	ion support?	
Please explain the need in our commu	nity for these funds.	
Is this a one-time or ongoing request?	If ongoing, please explain.	
		rt of the youth of Apache Junction. I does not guarantee a donation.
Atte	lease return the completed form to Apache Junction Mounted Rangers ention: Donate and Review Commit P.O. Box 699 Apache Junction, AZ 85117 ajmr.secretary@gmail.com	tee
AJMR Internal Use Only  Donate and Review Date:	Projected Date to pres	ent to AJMR Body:
Date of General Meeting:	Approved:	· ·
Date of Presentation:	Check #:	
Notes:		

The AJMR wish your organization much success as you continue to assist our local community.

AJMR.DRF.20181208-Print.Format Page 2 of 2